

Celebrating Over 37 Years of Service

SAFE is a Regional Non Profit working to End Domestic Violence and Sexual Assault in Bristol Bay.

Ending Domestic Violence and Sexual Assault requires the community we serve to become involved.

One of the simplest ways is to become a member.

Help us make a difference in our community, working together to end violence in Bristol Bay

Vision

Bristol Bay, a diverse, culturally empowered community of healthy, connected individuals.

Mission Statement

The mission of Safe And Fear-Free Environment (SAFE) is to provide individual and system advocacy that prevents, reduces, and eliminates interpersonal violence in Bristol Bay.

Philosophy Statement

SAFE is committed to every person's right to have power over their own life and to make informed choices whether, when and how to seek or receive services that honor their dignity, sovereignty and sense of self-worth.

Purpose

SAFE is organized for the exclusive purpose of promoting the welfare of victims of domestic violence, sexual assault and other similar (and related emotional) abuse.

2019 Membership Agreement						
Name:(If a Business Sponsor please list a voting designate)						
Name of Business:						
Address:						
Phone:						
Email:						
☐ I Support SAFE's Mission, Philosophy, and Purpose. ☐ It is ok to publicly acknowledge me as a member and to send me mailings.						

SAFE

Board of Directors

Wanda Wahl, President
Gina Carpenter, Vice President
Ted Krieg, Secretary
Cindy Valenty, Treasurer
David Nicholson, Member
Beth Bishop, Member
Natalia (Nancy) Dull, Member

Safe is a 503 (c) 3 Non-Profit Your fees and donations are tax deductible.

Help us End Domestic Violence and Sexual Assault

Supporter	I can donate	□ \$0	□ \$5	□ \$10	□ \$20
Voting Membership		□ \$25	□ \$50	□ \$100	□ \$
Business Sponsorship		□ \$100	□ \$250	□ \$500	□ \$

Affirms your Business's Commitment to provide SAFE services.

(Voting Membership must be renewed annually. Only dues paying members may be candidates or vote for Board candidates in the Annual Membership Meeting.)